
Events 10, 13, 14, 27

Race 23

147
01:29.060

Edward LAMBAH-STOAT

ROW

6

87
01:20.070833

01:23.690187
01:25.860

Shaun MULLIGAN

Denver BEER

Kevin ABRAHAMSROW

5

277
01:19.650727

01:19.860261
01:19.960

Mark DANIELS

James CRACKNELL

Keith COTGROVEROW

4

350
01:15.590252

01:15.740301
01:15.740

Gavin BIRD

Alexander PEARSON

Kevin COOPERROW

3

150
01:11.460138

01:13.350217
01:13.460

John ADAMSON

Mike KEMP

Tom BENFORDROW

2

30
01:06.710119

01:08.11072
01:10.150

Martyn COOPER

Allan HOYLAND

Graham WILLIAMSROW

1

POLE
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